For Your Convenience: This File Is
Shared By Diesel Parts Direct
SHOP NOW
YOUR ONE STOP SUPERSTORE FOR DIESEL ENGINE PARTS
BG-96012B page 1 of 2
Pressure, Vacuum

 NPTM
Standard Dimensions Temperature Accuracy/Range Chart
How to Order
To order, use the diagram below. NOTE: List options in ascending alphabetical order (A-Z). Example: 20BTG-IP1-250-4
Pressure/Vacuum Temperature
Range††
Base Model
20BPG = Pressure
20BVG = Vacuum
20BTG = Temperature
Options*
B1 = Black bezel
B2 = Bezel 05051857 (was “HP”)
B3 = Bezel 05051836 (was “HBB”)
D = Direct mount
IP1 = Light pipe illumination, 12 VDC
IP2 = Light pipe illumination, 24 VDC
____ – ____ – ____ – ____ – ____
Vacuum (20BVG)
Dual scale (in. Hg/kPa)
in. Hg kPa
20   = 0 to 20 0 to -68
30   = 0 to 30 0 to -102
Pressure (20BPG)
Dual scale (psi/kPa)
psi kPa/MPa
15   = 0-15 0-103
30   = 0-30 0-207
50   = 0-50 0-345
75   = 0-75 0-517
100   = 0-100 0-689
150   = 0-150 0-1.03
200   = 0-200 0-1.38
300   = 0-300 0-2.07
400   = 0-400 0-2.76
Pressure (20BPG)
Single scale (bar)
1B   = 0-1 bar
2B   = 0-2 bar
3.5B   = 0-3.5 bar
5B   = 0-5 bar
7B   = 0-7 bar
10B   = 0-10 bar
14B   = 0-14 bar
20B   = 0-20 bar
28B   = 0-28 bar
Temperature (20BTG)
Single scale (°C)
70C   = 0-70°C
100C   = 45-100°C
120C   = 50-120°C
140C   = 60-140°C
160C   = 70-160°C
Temperature (20BTG)
Dual scale (°F/°C)
°F °C
120   = 32-120 0-49
160   = 32-160 0-71
220   = 130-220 54-104
250   = 130-250 60-121
300   = 140-300 60-149
320   = 160-320 71-160
350   = 180-350 71-160
440   = 300-440 149-227
Temperature Capillary Armor Type and Length
Capillary Armor Type
Blank = PVC armor, copper capillary
S = Stainless steel armor, copper capillary
Capillary Length (specify after capillary type; example: “S4”)
4 = 4 ft. (1.2 m)
Specify other length = Available in 2 ft. increments thru 20 ft.; 5
ft. increments above 20 ft. (0.5 metre increments from 1.5–10